Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX1406CPE - IC TXRX RS232 230KBPS 16-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX1406CPEMAX1406CPE

16 Wide SO
16 SSOP
______________Ordering Information
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
MAX1406C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX1406EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX1406EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX1406EAE -40°C to +85°C 16 SSOP
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
VDD
+12V
0.1µF
VSSVCC
R3OUT
R3
R3IN
GND
R1OUT
R1
R1IN
R2OUT
R2
R2IN
T1IN T1OUT
T1
T2IN
T2
T2OUT
T3IN
T3
T3OUT
-12V
+5V
0.1µF
0.1µF
MAX1406
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX1406CPE - IC TXRX RS232 230KBPS 16-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X